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Warren Central
2018 - 2019 Athletic Events List

Date Teams Event Start Time Location
Thu Nov 15 Basketball, Boys

Varsity
Whiteland Scrimmage 6:00 PM WCHS South Gym Home

Wed Nov 21 Basketball, Boys
Varsity

Arsenal Tech 7:30 PM WCHS South Gym Home

Wed Nov 28 Basketball, Boys
JV

Arsenal Tech 7:15 PM WCHS South Gym Home

Sat Dec 1 Basketball, Boys
JV-V

Franklin Central 6:00 PM Franklin Central Away

Fri Dec 7 Basketball, Boys
JV-V

Cathedral 6:00 PM WCHS South Gym Home

Fri Dec 14 Basketball, Boys
JV-V

Ben Davis 6:00 PM Ben Davis Away

Sat Dec 22 Basketball, Boys
Varsity

Emmerich Manual 12:30 PM Emmerich Manual Away

Thu Dec 27 Basketball, Boys
JV-V

Bedford North Lawrence 6:00 PM Bedford North Lawrence Away

Sat Dec 29 Basketball, Boys
Varsity

HoF Classic 12:00 PM New Castle Away

Sat Dec 29 Basketball, Boys
Varsity

HoF Classic 6:00 PM New Castle Away

Fri Jan 4 Basketball, Boys
JV-V

Lawrence North 6:00 PM Lawrence North Away

Sat Jan 5 Basketball, Boys
JV-V

Hamilton Southeastern 6:00 PM WCHS South Gym Home

Tue Jan 8 Basketball, Boys
Varsity

County VS Speedway - RD 1 7:00 PM Speedway Away

Wed Jan 9 Basketball, Boys
Varsity

RD 2 vs NC/RON - RD 2 7:00 PM WCHS South Gym Home

Thu Jan 10 Basketball, Boys
JV

JV Tourney 6:00 PM Ben Davis Away

Fri Jan 11 Basketball, Boys
Varsity

County - RD 3 6:00 PM Southport Away

Fri Jan 11 Basketball, Boys
Varsity

County Semi-Finals 6:00 PM Southport Away

Sat Jan 12 Basketball, Boys
JV

JV Tourney-Consolation 9:00 AM Ben Davis Away

Sat Jan 12 Basketball, Boys
JV

JV Tourney-Championship 10:15 AM Ben Davis Away

Sat Jan 12 Basketball, Boys
Varsity

County Championship 7:00 PM Southport Away

Sat Jan 12 Basketball, Boys
Varsity

County Finals 7:00 PM Southport Away

Tue Jan 15 Basketball, Boys
JV-V

Zionsville 6:00 PM WCHS South Gym Home

Thu Jan 17 Basketball, Boys
JV

Lawrence Central 7:30 PM Lawrence Central Away

Fri Jan 18 Basketball, Boys
Varsity

Lawrence Central 7:30 PM WCHS South Gym Home

Thu Jan 24 Basketball, Boys
JV

North Central 7:30 PM North Central Away

Fri Jan 25 Basketball, Boys
Varsity

North Central 7:30 PM North Central Away

Sat Jan 26 Basketball, Boys
JV-V

Muncie Central 6:00 PM Muncie Central Away

Thu Jan 31 Basketball, Boys
JV-V

Center Grove 6:00 PM WCHS South Gym Home

Tue Feb 5 Basketball, Boys
JV-V

Decatur Central 6:00 PM WCHS South Gym Home

Fri Feb 8 Basketball, Boys
JV-V

Southport 6:00 PM Southport Away
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Date Teams Event Start Time Location
Tue Feb 12 Basketball, Boys

JV-V
Lighthouse 6:00 PM WCHS Home

Fri Feb 15 Basketball, Boys
JV-V

Carmel 6:00 PM Carmel Away

Tue Feb 19 Basketball, Boys
JV-V

Pike 6:00 PM WCHS South Gym Home

Thu Feb 21 Basketball, Boys
JV-V

Crispus Attucks 6:00 PM WCHS South Gym Home

Tue Feb 26 Basketball, Boys
Varsity

Sectional Game 1 6:00 PM TBA Away

Tue Feb 26 Basketball, Boys
Varsity

Sectional Game 2 7:30 PM TBA Away

Fri Mar 1 Basketball, Boys
Varsity

Sectional Game 3 6:00 PM TBA Away

Fri Mar 1 Basketball, Boys
Varsity

Sectional Game 4 7:30 PM TBA Away

Sat Mar 2 Basketball, Boys
Varsity

Sectional #10 Final 7:30 PM TBA Away

Sat Mar 9 Basketball, Boys
Varsity

Regional 6:00 PM Southport Away

Sat Mar 16 Basketball, Boys
Varsity

Semi-State 3:00 PM Seymour Away

Sat Mar 23 Basketball, Boys
Varsity

State Finals 8:15 PM Bankers Life Fieldhouse Away


